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Direction
Terminal Reparto Schick — Terminal 108

55 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Reparto Schick

Enrique de Ossó

Salomón Moreno

Farmacia Balgar

Tanque Rojo

Colegio Salomón Ibarra

Escuela Adventista

Salomón Moreno

Empalme

Germán Pomares

Avenida Isidro Centeno López

Palí La Fuente

Sport Gym La Fuente

Hospedaje Playboy

Hospital Manolo Morales

Centro Comercial Managua

Hospital Central

Liceo Franciscano

Altamira

Iglesia Roca Eterna

Colegio Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Route schedule
Terminal Reparto Schick — Terminal 108

Monday 06:00-19:15

Tuesday 06:00-19:15

Wednesday 06:00-19:15

Thursday 06:00-19:15

Friday 06:00-19:15

Saturday 06:00-19:15

Sunday 06:00-18:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal Reparto Schick

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Colonia Máximo Jerez

Farmacia Alvarado

El Riguero

Parque El Riguero

Ferretería Universal

Comedor Apostólico

PMS Construcciones

Colegio Público España

El Cruce

La Monalisa

Ruta 108 a Carretera Norte

Taller Lacayo

Autoservicios Mayorga

Casa del Adulto Mayor

Cerrajería Tenderí

Ineter

Universidad de las Américas

Ferretería El Halcón

Súper de los Militares

Sinsa Carretera Norte

Imisa

Colegio José de la Cruz Mena

Incnik Raya

Pulpería La Chontaleña

Barbería Charlie's

Materiales de Construcción Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Comedor Fátima

Puente La Primavera



Super Express

Parque La Primavera

Puente La Toña

Cervecería Toña

Terminal 108



Direction
Terminal 108 — Terminal Reparto Schick

51 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 108

Cervecería Toña

Puente La Toña

Parque La Primavera

Super Express

Puente La Primavera

Comedor Fátima

Colegio Público Santa Clara

Barbería Charlie's

Pulpería La Chontaleña

Incnik Raya

Colegio José de la Cruz Mena

Plásticos Modernos

Calbri Internacional

Súper de los Militares

Ajax Delgado Norte

Universidad de las Américas

Hospital Solidaridad

Profamilia

Semáforos de Ciudad Jardín

Boutique Inter Fashion

Billares Millenium

Taller Lacayo

Autoservicios Mayorga

Comedor Apostólico

Route schedule
Terminal 108 — Terminal Reparto Schick

Monday 06:00-19:15

Tuesday 06:00-19:15

Wednesday 06:00-19:15

Thursday 06:00-19:15

Friday 06:00-19:15

Saturday 06:00-19:15

Sunday 06:00-18:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal 108

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Variedades Molina

Repuestos Monge

El Riguero

Farmacia Alvarado

Colonia Máximo Jerez

Colegio Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Altamira

Centro Médico Trinidad

Hospital Central

Centro Comercial Managua

Hospital Manolo Morales

Tecnológico Central

Sport Gym La Fuente

Palí La Fuente

Pulpería Josseling

Avenida Isidro Centeno López

Germán Pomares

Empalme

Amanda Aguilar

Escuela Adventista

Colegio Salomón Ibarra

Tanque Rojo

Farmacia Balgar

Salomón Moreno

Enrique de Ossó

Terminal Reparto Schick



108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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